Clarius EP PLUS
LED FLOODLIGHT
Installation Guide
CERTIFICATION: SIRA09ATEX5159X AND IECEx SIR 09.0064X AND ABS 11-LD801943-PDA
   II 2 G D Ex emb IIC T4 Gb Ex t IIIC T103oC Db IP66/67 T4 -20 oC to +50 oC
	 CONTENT
1.	 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
2.	 INSTALLATION

IP Rating 66/67
Single Unit Weight 6Kg per module
Dimensions 250 135 x 315mm
ATEX and IECEx Rating Zone 1 gas and dust hazardous environments
Unit 2 Birch Business Park, Whittle Lane, Heywood, Lancashire, OL10 2SX
www.gjd.co.uk info@gjd.co.uk +44 (0) 1706 363 998
Ordering codes Clarius EP Plus Floodlight
MODEL NUMBER WAVELENGTH ANGLE DISTANCE FOV
IEP-810 850nm 10 150m 492ft 26m 85ft
IEP-830 850nm 30 80m 262ft 42m 137ft
IEP-860 850nm 60 56m 184ft 64m 210ft
IEP-810-PC 850nm 10 150m 492ft 26m 85ft
IEP-830-PC 850nm 30 80m 262ft 42m 137ft
IEP-860-PC 850nm 60 56m 184ft 64m 210ft
MODEL NUMBER ANGLE DISTANCE FOV
VEP-CW10 10 120m 394ft 21m 69ft
VEP-CW30 30 65m 262ft 34m 111ft
VEP-CW60 60 45m 184ft 52m 170ft
VEP-CW10-PC 10 120m 394ft 21m 69ft
VEP-CW30-PC 30 65m 262ft 34m 111f
VEP-CW60-PC 60 45m 184ft 52m 170ft
Infra Red
White Light
Please contact GJD for alternative mounting options, voltages, colour of LEDs etc.
Multiple units are also available.